‘ . ST PAUL LUTHERAN SCHOOL

Equipping Children for [Nid3

FEES SHEET FOR 2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR

The cost to educate a child at St. Paul is 38250. It is our goal to keep education as affordable as possible while
setting tuition at a level that allows for continued excellence in programs and facilities. The difference between the 38250
cost per student and the following tuition levels represents St. Paul’s commitment to supporting Christian education.

TUITION ( Kindergarten - Eighth Grade)

Member Education Fee & Sister Congregation Tuition: $2400.00

Member Education Fee & Sister Congregation Tuition (Additional Child(ren): $1800.00

Non-Member Tuition (Kindergarten - Eighth Grade) : $4500.00

Non-Member Tuition: (Additional Child(ren): $3500.00.

PRESCHOOL TUITION

PRESCHOOL SESSIONS 1 DAY/WEEK 2 DAYS/WEEK 3DAYS/WEEK 4DAYS/WEEK 5SDAYS/WEEK
AM SESSION 8-11A.M. $775 YR  $1375 YR $1975 YR $2575 YR $3175 YR
LUNCH/REST 11A.M. — 12:30 P.M. $300 YR $ 525 YR $ 750 YR §$ 975 YR $1200 YR
PM SESSION 12:30-3:15 p.m. $775 YR  $1375 YR $1975 YR $2575 YR $3175 YR
FULL DAY 8A.M. —3:15P.M. $1700 YR  $3125 YR $4550 YR $5975 YR $7400 YR
All Tuition Payments are automatically withdrawn through Smart Tuition

LATCHKEY FEES

6:30-8:00 a.m. - $5.00 daily

12:15-3:30 p.m. - $12.00 daily 3:45-6:30 p.m. -  $12.00 daily

Late Pick-up (after 6:30 p.m.). - $10.00 per 10 minutes Hallway Sweep - $5.00 per half hour

Latchkey is billed every Monday for the previous Monday through Friday’s Services.
Bills are due one week from the Monday they were received, and are paid in the school office.

REGISTRATION FEES (Paid in the school office)

Registration Fee (Before June 8 and New Students) Grades K-8 Per Child $300.00
Registration Fee (After June 8) Grades K-8 Per Child $350.00
Preschool Registration Fee Preschool Per Child $130.00
Latchkey Registration Fee Grades PS- 8 Per Child $ 25.00

Returned Check Feeis: $50
Late Fee: $40.00

All Fees and Tuition are subject to change.



